cui.com
date 11/01/2012
page 1 of 6
SERIES:  VLD25-SMT │ DESCRIPTION:  LED DRIVER
date 11/01/2012
page 1 of 6
FEATURES
•  power LED driver

ripple and
noise
dimming
control
efÞ ciency
range
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc)
range
(mA)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VLD25-300-SMT 5.5 ~ 48 3.3 ~ 36 0 ~ 300 120 PWM+analog 96
VLD25-350-SMT 5.5 ~ 48 3.3 ~ 36 0 ~ 350 120 PWM+analog 96
VLD25-500-SMT 5.5 ~ 48 3.3 ~ 36 0 ~ 500 120 PWM+analog 96
VLD25-600-SMT 5.5 ~ 48 3.3 ~ 36 0 ~ 600 120 PWM+analog 96
VLD25-700-SMT 5.5 ~ 48 3.3 ~ 36 0 ~ 700 120 PWM+analog 96
PART NUMBER KEY
VLD25 - XXX -SMT - X
Output VoltageBase Number Packaging Style Package Options
"blank" = standard